
 
 

 
 

 

SHORT TERM LET REGULATIONS 

Trusted Partners 
 

The ASSC is delighted to be working in partnership with Trusted Partners, who will be 

able to support operators as they navigate the new Short-Term Let Regulations. 

 

ASSC members will benefit from exclusive member offers and discounts  

 
SERVICES PROVIDED ORGANISATION CONTACT DETAILS  

INSURANCE   

 

Derek Nicol, Account Executive – 

Private Client & Hospitality 

01896 209353 

derek.nicol@brucestevenson.co.uk 

To book an appointment  

www.brucestevenson.co.uk 

FINANCIAL   

 

Lisa Hodgson, Senior Sales Manager 

– Intermediary & Holiday Let 

Intermediaries 

@cumberland.co.uk 

CHARTERED SURVEYORS  

ENERGY PERFORMANCE 

CERTIFICATES 

PROPERTY PLANS  

 

Alan Jeffery, Associate 

07778 345155 / 01383 621262 

ASSC@dmhall.co.uk  

alan.Jeffrey@dmhall.co.uk  

www.dmhall.co.uk/assc/  

LEGAL  

LICENSING 

PRE-APPLICATION CHECK 

FULL APPLICATION 

SUBMISSIONS (3 TIERS) 

 

 

 

Jo Millar, Legal Director 

07747 653 417 / 0141 370 8116 

jmillar@gilsongray.co.uk 

www.gilsongray.co.uk  

PLANNING CONSULTANCY 

PLANNING APPLICATIONS 

CERTIFICATES OF 

LAWFULNESS 

 

 

 

Paul Houghton, Director 

07780 117708 

paul@houghtonplanning.co.uk 

www.houghtonplanning.co.uk 
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NOISE MONITORING  

 

Borja Vega, Customer Success 

Manager 

+44 20 8089 3504 

sales@roomonitor.com 

www.roomonitor.com 

HOT TUB MANAGEMENT 

LEGIONELLA  

PRIVATE WATER SUPPLY 

MANAGEMENT 

RISK ASSESSMENTS 

 

 

 

Iain Jardine, Water Hygiene 

Consultant 

07802 433 947  

iain@solwaywatermanagement.co.uk   

www.solwaywatermanagement.co.uk  

 
 

For full details about our Partners including all social media links please see -  
Partners for Business  

Trade Supplier+ 
Trade Supplier 
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